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1 
2015-

16 
Prof. Amit Roy 

Chhattisgarh Council 

of Science & 

Technology 

Pharmaceutical screening of some anti-diabetic 

formulations prepared indigenously by local healers of 

Chhattisgarh 

1117/CCOST/M

RP/2015 

04-09-

2015 

4400

00 

 

2 
2014-

15 
Dr. Vijay 

Kumar Singh 

Chhattisgarh Council 

of Science & 

Technology 

Design, Synthesis and Evaluation of drug conjugate for 

CNS drug delivery via endogenous transport system at 

blood brain barrier  

358/CCOST/M

RP/2015 

27-06-

2015 

4500

00 

 

3 
2013-

14 

Mr. Sanjib 

Bahadur 

All India Council for 

Technical Education 

Development of oral formulation (tablets) for 

hyperglycemia by using functional excipients 

11-15/AICTE/ 

RIFD/CAYT/P

OL-I/2013-14 

07-10-

2013 

2400

00 

 

Dr. Ram Kumar 

Sahu 

Chhattisgarh Council 

of Science & 

Technology 

Developing Method to Enhance the Production of 

Active Constituents in Lab Scale by Cultured Plant 

Cells of Curcuma Amada and Nardostachys Jatamansi 

901/CCOST/M

RP/2013 

20-08-

2013 

2400

00 

 

Mr. Sanjib 

Bahadur 

Chhattisgarh Council 

of Science & 

Technology 

Development of Sustained Release Oral Tablets of 

Glipizide by Utilizing Natural Mucilage of Fenugreek 

Seeds and Okra Pods 

899/CCOST/M

RP/2013 

20-08-

2013 

2400

00 

 

Dr. Shiv 

Shankar Shukla 

Chhattisgarh Council 

of Science & 

Technology 

Standardization and Validation of Ayurvedic 

Formulation 

903/CCOST/M

RP/2013 

20-08-

2013 

4950

00 

 


