Institute Name	COLUMBIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
India Rankings 2017 ID	IR17-PHRM-1-17916
Discipline	PHARMACY

Parameter				Sponsored Research Projects					
2D.F PPP	S. No.	Fina ncial Year	Name of Faculty (Principal Investigate		e Funding	Title of the Project	Sanctioned order no.	Sancti oned date	Amo unt Rece ived (In Rup ees)
	1	2015- 16	Prof. Amit Roy Chhattisg		ķ	Pharmaceutical screening of some anti-diabetic formulations prepared indigenously by local healers of Chhattisgarh	1117/CCOST/M RP/2015	04-09- 2015	4400 00
	2	2014		Chhattisgarl of Science & gh Technology	ķ	Design, Synthesis and Evaluation of drug conjugate for CNS drug delivery via endogenous transport system at blood brain barrier	358/CCOST/M RP/2015	27-06- 2015	4500 00
	3	2013- 14	Mr. Sanjib Bahadur Dr. Ram K Sahu Mr. Sanjib Bahadur	Technical E Chhattisgarl umar of Science & Technology Chhattisgarl	ducation h Council k h Council	Development of oral formulation (tablets) for hyperglycemia by using functional excipients Developing Method to Enhance the Production of Active Constituents in Lab Scale by Cultured Plant Cells of Curcuma Amada and Nardostachys Jatamansi Development of Sustained Release Oral Tablets of Glipizide by Utilizing Natural Mucilage of Fenugreek Seeds and Okra Pods	11-15/AICTE/ RIFD/CAYT/P OL-I/2013-14 901/CCOST/M RP/2013 899/CCOST/M RP/2013	07-10- 2013 20-08- 2013 20-08- 2013	2400 00 2400 00 2400 00
			Dr. Shiv Shankar Sh	of Science &	Š.	Standardization and Validation of Ayurvedic Formulation	903/CCOST/M RP/2013	20-08- 2013	4950 00